PTN Bearings Catalogue    |    43
Pillow Blocks - Flanged Units
SSUCFC 200
R.E Code
(Rubix
Engineering Code)
Generic Code
Shaft
Diameter
[mm]
Dimensions [mm] Bearing
No.
Bolt
Size
Housing
No.
Weight
[kg]
d a p e i s k j g f z Bi n
893528 SSUCFC204-PTN 20 100 78 55.1 10 12 5 6 20.5 62 28.3 31 12.7 SSUC 204 M10 SSFC204 0.76
893529 SSUCFC205-PTN 25 115 90 63.6 10 12 6 6 21 70 29.7 34.1 14.3 SSUC 205 M10 SSFC205 0.96
893530 SSUCFC206-PTN 30 124 100 70.7 10 12 8 7 23 80 32.2 38.1 15.9 SSUC 206 M10 SSFC206 1.30
893531 SSUCFC207-PTN 35 135 110 77.8 11 14 8 9 26 90 36.4 42.9 17.5 SSUC 207 M12 SSFC207 1.70
893532 SSUCFC208-PTN 40 145 120 84.8 11 14 10 9 26 100 41.2 49.2 19 SSUC 208 M12 SSFC208 2.00
893533 SSUCFC209-PTN 45 159 132 93.3 10 16 12 13 26 105 40.2 49.2 19 SSUC 209 M14 SSFC209 2.70
893534 SSUCFC210-PTN 50 164 138 97.6 10 16 12 13 28 110 42.6 51.6 19 SSUC 210 M14 SSFC210 3.80